sport of the
gy T eam on
irvinal Development Programmes

HAHDETLH PRLADERSE

Committee on Plan Projects
PLANNING COMMISSION



Report of the

Study Team on

Tribal Development Programmes

MADHY™\ PPADESH

COMMTTITEF ON PLAN PFOJECTS
PIANNING COMMISSION



Chapter

II.
ITI.
IV.
v.
Vi),
VII:

VIII.

IX.

X.
- XT.
XII.

XIII.

CONTENTS

PREFNCE

Background -Information

Tribal Areas and the People
Administfation

Develooment Plans

Iand Problems.
Agriculture'and_AlLiea Sectors
Forests

Tribal Devei@oment Blocksfand'
Area Development

Indebtedness and Cooperation
Communications:

Education-

Medic2al and Public Health

General Develooment Plans and
Tribals

Summary of Recommendations and

Conclusions

Annexures

g o B

29
39
59
64

76
106
108
117

124

134

149-217



