

sport of the sudy Team on Triba! Development Programmes

MADRIYA PRADESH



Committee on Plan Projects
PLANNING COMMISSION

Report of the
Study Team on
Tribal Development Programmes

MADHY \ PPADESH

COMMITTEE ON PLAN PROJECTS PLANNING COMMISSION

CONTENTS

Chapter		Page
	PREFACE	i .
r.	Background Information	1
II.	Tribal Areas and the People	6
III.	Administration	9
IV.	Development Plans	22
v.	Land Problems	29
VI:	Agriculture and Allied Sectors	39
VII.	Forests	59
viii.	Tribal Development Blocks and Area Development	64
IX.	Indebtedness and Cooperation	76
x.	Communications	1.06
XI.	Education	108
xII.	Medical and Public Health	117
XIII.	General Development Plans and Tribals	124
	Summary of Recommendations and Conclusions	134
	Annexures	149-217